PRELIMINARY
QPF1004Q
5GHz C-V2X/DSRC/Wi-Fi FEM
QPF1004Q Preliminary Datasheet Rev D | Subject to change without notice 1 of 20 www.qorvo.com
Product Status
Preview: This product has been announced but is not yet in full production. Specifications are
subject to change based on final AEC-Q product qualification. Samples may or may
not be available. Please contact your Qorvo representative for the latest product status

• Wi-Fi Infotainment
• Automotive Telematics
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
QPF1004QSB 5 pc sample bag
QPF1004QSQ 25 pc sample bag
QPF1004QSR 100 pcs 7” Short Reel
QPF1004QTR13 13” Tape and Reel, 2,500 pieces
QPF1004QEVB Evaluation Board
QPF1004QDK Evaluation Board Design Kit
PRELIMINARY
QPF1004Q
5GHz C-V2X/DSRC/Wi-Fi FEM
QPF1004Q Preliminary Datasheet Rev D | Subject to change without notice 2 of 20 www.qorvo.com
Absolute Maximum Ratings
Parameter Conditions Rating
VDD (LNA Supply Voltage)  -0.5 to +5.25V
VCC (PA Supply Voltage) No RF Input -0.5 to +5.25V